Division: BAM DIV 05

Team

1 J.RITCHIE 439-J.CUNNINGHAM
443

2 J.MAINSTONE
466-G.MAINSTONE 445

3 J.MAINSTONE
465-G.MAINSTONE 414

M.PIERCE 26-T.SMITH 25
5 J.CURRY 447-E.CURRY 448

BAM Div 5

Team Tournament Results
6/29/2021 GULL LAKE

Boat# Team#
350

63

327

98
415

Teams Fished: 5
Total Fish Weighed: 18
Total Fish Released: 18 (100%)
Total Fish Weight: 34.68

Fish
5/5

5/5

4/ 4

2/2
2/2

Wagt Pnlty Bns
10.13

9.97
7.22

4.23
3.13

Hours Fished:
Average Weight / Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:

Average Weight / Team:

B/F
3.07

3.01

2.00

1.77

1.93
3.60
5.78

Total
10.13

9.97

7.22

4.23
3.13

Federation#:

YTDB

Pts
50.00

49.00

48.00

47.00
46.00
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